CONTACT US 040-67607600

Receipt
Ne 3946509184

DATE:

2/12/2025

CUSTOMER #:

521564998
BILL TO:
Techne Al Pvt Ltd
Moodliyaar Chambers,
Rasta Peth,

Pune, Maharashtra 411011,

India
Techne Al Pvt Ltd
+91.9823359549

Tax ID: 27AAICT4342D1ZG

PAYMENT:

Visa eeee

Previous Balance

Received Payment

Balance Due (INR)

Term Product

5yrs .IN (.CO.IN) Domain Registration

techneai.co.in

2,997.00

2,997.00

(22,997.00)

20.00

Amount

2,997.00

23,495.00



Discount

Total (INR)

REFERENCE

Taxes

GoDaddy.com, LLC

100 S Mill Ave, Suite 1600,
Tempe, Arizona 85281,
United States

GSTIN: 9917USA290160S6

Fees

Universal Terms of Service

-3498.00

¥2,997.00

0.00

0.00

20.00



